MET ONE 6000P Series
	 Remote Airborne Particle Counters
High performing, reliable 0.5µm sensitivity remote
The MET ONE 6000P 0.5µm sensor remote airborne
particle counter is the most reliable top performing, high
sensitivity remote particle counter with a built-in pump.
Long Life Laser™ diode
Reduces the need for replacement parts and the overall